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wouwwnwbphph twhwgstiph yuwwpwunnid, Swhukph ghwhwwnnid

UGSdwdnn hwdwjuph Gnbguninn plwlywdwiph quwghdhlywgdwl
w2huwwwlupubph bwhwgdwht w2fuwwnwlupubph yEnmwywu
thnpéwplUnte)nLu

Ubkdbwunp hmdwjuph Fhnwokt phwjwduph quqhdhjugimt
wohwwnwhpbph twwhwgdtiph wwwpwunnid, Swhpukph qutwhwwnnid

UGSwdnp hwdwjuph Q6nw2tl  puwlywdw)ph quaghdhywgdwl
w2fuwwnwlplbph twhwagbwht w2huwwnmwlplbph wEnwlwu
thnpéwplUntejnLu

UGSdwdnn hwdwjuph Qw2 plwlywdwph quwghdhlywgdwl
w2huwwmwupubph htnhtwwjhu huynnniejnLu

Uhkéwiunp hwdwjiph *wpnpuwbwokk phwljwduiph quqhdhjuglmk
wowwnwbphph twhwgdtiph ywwpwunnid, Smpukph qghwhwwnnid

UGSwuUnp hwdwjuph dwpnwlw2tt  putwywdwiph gquwghdhywgdwl
w2huwwmwuplubph lwhwagbwjht w2nwwwluplbph yEnmwywu
thnpdwpllnipjnLu

UGdwuUnp hwdwjuph dwpnwlw2tt  puwywdwinh quwghdhywgdwl
w2huwwwlupubph htnhuwwjhu huynnnienLu
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50531140/21 p.UGswdnph Jawynyph wnwu JGpwlunpngdwl W gbnnigdwl
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w2huwLnwlupltiph wmGhuhjwywlu huynnnrejnitu
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w2fuwrnwlpubph hGphuwywirhtu huynnnie|nLu

p.UGbwdnph Jawynypeh wnmwl wnbGubhjwlwl dhdwyh yGpwphpjw
thnpadwpllntp)nLu
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Unnp YGuwphw hwdwjuph d2wynypeh vnwl JGpwunpngdwl W
71241200/22 otinnLgdwl w2huwenwlplbph bwhiwagdtnh wwwnpwuwnned, swhuutph

quwhwuwnnd

Unnp YGuwphw hwdwjuph Jawynyph wnwl yGpwunpngdwl W
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w2huwwmwlpubph bwhiwgdbph Wwwpwuwnnid, swhiubph quwhwwnned

0531140/2 Upwqwth hwdwjuph dwynypeh wmwl JGpwunpngdwl b gnnigdwl
505 4 3
w2luwwnwlpubph Lwhiwgstph wEnwlwl thnpéwplUncp)nllu

Spwaghpp’ Uawynyph wmubp, utynwdpubp, Yytumpnuubp
pwdhlu 08 huntdp 2 nwu 4 dpwaghp 51

Stntjwwmdwlwl swnwynipntbubtp, /hnnw é 4234/, nphg
92400000 Swlpwjht Ywwbnph W pwwnydnipjul dwnwjnipjnLultp
Lbpywjwgnigswlwl Swhiubp /hnnyw & 4237/, nphg

79111200 Ubpywjwgnigswwb sunwjnipnullubp

uu

uu

a3

a3

a3

uu

uu

a3

a3

a3

a3

Q3

a3

a3

Q3

a3

a3

a3

uu

a3

npwdJ

npwd

npwu

npwdJ

nnwyJ

npwu

npwu

npwdJ

nnwu

nnwu

npwdJ

nnwyJ

npwd

npwy

nnwy

nnwu

nnwy

npwy

npwu

npwu

npwdJ

2200,00

500,00

500,00

2000,00

1600,00

600,00

1400,00

1066,60

154,60

533,30

160,00

522,90

1066,60

106,60

533,30

160,00

522,90

1066,60

106,60

2000,00

2000,00

2200,00
500,00

500,00

500,00

500,00

2000,00

2000,00

1600,00

1600,00
2000,00

600,00
1400,00

6000,00

1066,60

154,60

533,30

160,00

522,90

1066,60

106,60

533,30

160,00

522,90

1066,60

106,60

2000,00

2000,00

2000,00

2000,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1/uuUu,uu



Cunhwunctp punyph wjdwnwjnLpjntuutp / hnnywd 4239/

92621110

uynpnuihb dhonguiiwidbbph juquujbpydnt snwumnipmnikbtp

YEugwnuwjht W hwupwjhl ubunp Uncptp, / hnnquw& 4267/ nphg

15111120
15113200
15115100
15119610
15131100
15311100
15871230
15871253
15872400
156931700
15931800
03222100
03222110
03222118
03222119
03222120
03222121
03222128
03222129
15541100
15541200
156551900
15811100
15811210
156321000
15981100
15981200
15861100
15861300
15981500
15863200
15831000
156821500
15842100/1
15842100/2
15842310
15911310
15900000/1

wwywnph dhu thwihney

fungh dhu thwihniy

qunh dhu

ancy hohuwl

tp2hybntl Ludwlwwhwy Juwdpbpp
Ywpundhy

nndwwnh Yewnsniy

Jdwjnubq

wn, Yepwynph, dwup

ghuh, Ywndhp

ghuh, uyhuwwy

pwlwl

wlwlwu

Uhwnpnu

UwphUg

rnLnhug

dwlunwnphu

fuuann

nwléb

wwuhp, |nnh

wuwuhp, jwbwfu

wuwnuwwnuwy

hwg

wnpptp

Upqwhjnte, ywwpwuwnh oginwgnpddwl puwlwlu hjnip
Qquwquwynpywd hwlupwthu gnip, 0.5 thup
Quwaqwynpyws hwupwthu gnip, 0.5 thwnp
Untpé

UnLp6, Lnisynn

2njwanigh) pdwbithe, 1.5¢

@G|

Uwhunwy 2wpwn

BruywspwpthpUtin

Unudbw, 2nynjwnwwwwn

Unudbw, 2nynjLunwwwwn

Unudbtw, Ywpwdb)

Unulwy, 5 mwph hubgdwdp, 0,7 |
Swuwywju,0,7|

Swuwnty Utyywwmwwihbu wjuyntpbp / hnnywd 4269/

03121200
03121200
03121210

Sunhlhbutkp /Jupnpblp hnjwhnwljwk/
supiyuwkbp
suyfuyht §ndynqhghwkp

Spwaghpp® Lwhiu, tYpngwwl hwunmwwni)nLu
pwdhu 09 funtdp 01 nwu 01 dpwaghp 51
Chupbph W jhuncpjnttutph ywwyhww| yepwunpngnd / hnnwd 5113/

45611100

p.UGbwunph phy2 W3 , Swpnuhy L Swlantnn hwdwlplbph
Jwlwwwpwnbqubph hhduwunpngnud, 2wpenUuph Jwujwwwpwbgh
hwpwyhg mwpwsdph pwpbwpgdwl, ywhwynpdwl w2luwwnwlplbp

lwhwgdwhbEnwgnunwjuwlu swhutp /hnnwd 5134/

71241200

p.UGbwunph phy 2 dwlwwwnpwbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwédph pwpEwpgdwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwnwluplbph

Lwhwagdtph wwwpwuwnned, Swhiubph guwhwwnned

a3

EUun
EUn
EUn
EUn
EUn
EUn
EUn
EUn
EUun
EUn
EUn
EUn
EUn
EUs
EUs
EUn
EUs
Eun
Eun
Eun
Eun
Eun
Eun
EUun
EUun
EUun
EUun
EUun
EUun
EUun
EUun
EUun
EUun
Eun
Eus
EUn
EUn
EUn

uu
uu
uu

a3

npwdJ 5000,00
uyq 3,50
Ya 3,70
W 4,20
W 3,00
Yaq 3,00
W 0,30
wnntth 0,80
wnntth 0,60
W 0,20
lhuinn 1,60
thwp 1,80
W 1,00
Ya 1,50
W 1,00
Jua 0,90
Wa 0,70
89- 0,40
W 0,50
119- 0,70
W 2,80
89- 3,00
hwun 0,20
W 0,50
hwun 7,00
lhvip 0,80
hwuwn 0,20
hwuwn 0,25
W 3,00
W 3,00
hwun 0,20
hwun 0,75
W 0,40
W 1,50
W 3,60
W 4,50
Ya 2,50
hwwn 5,20
hwun 1,80
hwwn 1,20
hwuwn 20,00
hwuwn 10,00
npwu 47000,00
npwu 3000,00

5000,00

5000,00

5000,00

1050,00
1287,60
441,00
240,00
120,00
14,40
24,00
18,00
1,20
32,00
36,00
30,00
45,00
20,00
27,00
20,30
12,00
15,00
21,00
84,00
90,00
200,00
31,00
350,00
80,00
60,00
75,00
60,00
30,00
40,00
45,00
4,00
37,50
54,00
45,00
50,00
156,00
54,00

3000,00

600,00
2000,00

400,00

73000.00
47000.00

47000,00

26000,00

3000,00

300
348
105
80
40
48
30
30

20
20
30
30
20
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
1000
62
50
100
300
300
20
10
200
60
10
25
15
10
20
30
30

500
100
40

1,00

1,00



71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

79121200

79121200

79121200

79121200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

p.UGbwdnph phy8 dJwllwwwpwnbgh hhduwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
tnwnpwaph pwpElwnpguwl, ywhwdnpdwl w2fuwwnmwlplbph
Lwhwgdbtph ywwpwuwnid, swhiubph guwhwwnnid

Qwnppnup hwdwjuph Jwuwwwpwbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwpwsdph pwpElwpgdwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwnwluplbph
Lwhwgdtph ywwpwuwnned, Swhiubph guwhwwnned

SwpnUuhYy hwdwjuph dJwujwwwpwnbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwpwsdph pwpEwpgdwl, ywhwdnpdwl w2fuwwnwluplbph
Lwhwgdtph ywwpwuwnid, Swhiutph guwhwwnned

Swuéntnn hwdwjuph JwlUwwwpwmbgh hhduwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwpwédph pwpbwpgwl, ywhwynpdwl w2huwwmwlupubph
Lwhiwgdbph ywwpwuwnid, dwhiubph guwhwuwnnd

p.UGbwunph phy8 dJwlwwwpwmbgh hhduwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwpwsdph pwptwpgdwl, ywhwynpdwl w2huwwnwluplbph
Uwhiwagsh thnpédwplUnLpnLu

Qwnpenlup hwdwjuph Jwujwwwnpwbtgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwdph pwpbwpgwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwnwluplbph
Uwhiwgdh thnpédwpllnipnLl

SwpnuhYy hwdwjuph Jwuwwwpwnbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwpwsph pwpbElwpgdwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwnwlplbph
Uwhiwgdh thnpadwpllnipnLu

Swuéntin hwdwjuph dwluwwwnpwnbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwédph pwpbwpgwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwmwlupubph
Uwhiwagdh thnpédwpllnipnLl

p.UGbwunph phy2 dwlUywwwnpwbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwpwsdph pwpElwpgdwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwnwlplbph
hGnhUwywjht huynnnrejnLu

p.UGSwunph phy 2 dwlwwwpwbtgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwoédph pwuptwpgwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwmwlupubnh
nbhuuhjwywl huynnnipjntu

p.Ubkbwunph phy8 Jwlwwwpwbgh hhduwunpngudwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwédph pwpbwpgwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwmwlupubph
nbhuuhjwywl huynnnipjnLu

Qwnppnup hwdwjuph Jwujwwwnpwbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwoédph puptwpgdwl, ywhwynpdwl w2huwwmwupubph
nbhuuhjwywlu huynnnipjntu

SwpnuhYy hwdwjuph Jwujwwwpwnbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwédph pwpbwpgwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwnmwlupubph
nbEhuUhjwywl huynnnipjntu

Swuéntnn hwdwjuph Jwluwwwnpwnbgh hhdbwunpngdwl, hwpwyhg
nwnpwédph pwpbwpgwl, ywhwynpdwl w2fuwwmwlupubph
nbhuuhjwywl huynnnipjnLu

p.UGbwunph phy 2 dwlywwwpwbgh UGjudngpwdhy
hGunmwagnwuniejwl dSwnwniLpnLtllbn

p.UGbwunph phy8 dJwllwwwpwbgh ULjudngnwdhy

hGunmwagnwuniejwl dSwnwnLpnLtulbn

Qwnpnup hwdwjuph Jwujwwwnpwbgh UGjudngpwdhy
hGunmwagnwuniejwl SwnwjnLejnLbubn

Swpnuhy hwdwjuph Jwujwwwpwbgh UGjudngpwdhy
hGunmwagnunniLpjwl SwnwjnLejnLbutn

Swuéntnn hwdwjuph dwlwwwnpwnbgh Ubjudngnwdhy
hGunmwgnunnipjwl SwnwjnLejnLbubn

a3

a3

a3

a3

npwu

npwu

npwd

npwu

3000,00

400,00

4000,00

4000,00

300,00

40,00

400,00

400,00

450,00

1500,00

1500,00

200,00

2000,00

2000,00

334,16

547,66

1600,00

203,40

124,78

3000,00

400,00

4000,00

4000,00

0,00

40,00

400,00

400,00

450,00

1500,00

1500,00

200,00

2000,00

2000,00

334,16

547,66

1600,00

203,40

124,78

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00



